Truck HydraulicsCatalogue MSG30-8200/UK
54 Parker Hannifin
Pump & Motor Division Europe
Trollhättan, Sweden
VP1 Pump
Contents............................................................................................Page
Pump and Line selection............................................................................................................................13
Specifications.......................................................................................................................................... 55

Diagram 2.	 Constant flow system with a variable
	 displacement pump (e.g. VP1).
Ordering information
Example:	         VP1 - 045 - L
Frame size
045, 060, 075, 095, 110 or 130
Direction of rotation
L	 Left hand
R	 Right hand
NOTE:
The VP1 is uni-directional.
Consequently, the desired direction of rotation must be
stated when ordering.
System Information VP1 Pumps – Variable Displacement
Standard model numbers
Systems comparison
* Simultaneous
operation of loads with
non-equal flows and
pressures; refer to the
above diagrams.
Designation Ordering no.
No Paint
Ordering no.
Black Paint
VP1-045-R 378 0334 378 6169
VP1-045-L 378 0335 378 6170
VP1-060-R 372 2283 372 2285
VP1-060-L 372 2284 372 2286
VP1-075-R 378 0336 378 6171
VP1-075-L 378 0337 378 6172
VP1-095-R 378 6000 378 6003
VP1-095-L 378 6001 378 6002
VP1-110-R 378 4110 378 3814
VP1-110-L 378 4111 378 3815
VP1-130-R 378 4500 378 4507
VP1-130-L 378 4501 378 4508
System Constant flow Load-sensing
Pump Fixed displ. VP1 variable displ.
Pump adjustments Pressure only Pressure and flow
Load * Some influence Some influence